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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR WOMEN  MEDALLISTS 
 

CATEGORY 
LIFT 

RA
NK 

RESULT NAME DOB GROUP 

45     

Snatch 

1  39  BAHAMONDES CARRASCO 
Katy                 

02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE 

2      

3      

C&J 

1  55  BAHAMONDES CARRASCO 
Katy                 

02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE 

2      

3      

Total 

1  94  BAHAMONDES CARRASCO 
Katy                 

02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE 

2      

3      

49     

Snatch 

1  65  MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  45  BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  38  FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

C&J 

1  84  MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  58  BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  57  FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

Total 

1  149  MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  103  BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  95  FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO 

55     

Snatch 

1  65  GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  60  QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE 

3  50  JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA 

C&J 

1  85  GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  76  QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE 

3  68  JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA 

Total 

1  150  GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  136  QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE 

3  118  JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA 

59     

Snatch 

1  74  ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  57  SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  53  DE LA MAZA GUERRA 
Catalina               

11.08.2003 SANTUARIO 

C&J 

1  85  ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  75  SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  66  DE LA MAZA GUERRA 
Catalina               

11.08.2003 SANTUARIO 

Total 

1  159  ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  132  SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

3  119  DE LA MAZA GUERRA 
Catalina               

11.08.2003 SANTUARIO 

64     

Snatch 

1  70  AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  63  VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS 

3      

C&J 

1  85  AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  80  VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS 

3  73  NAVARRETE AQUEA Isidora                  11.11.2006 LA SERENA 

Total 

1  155  AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA 

2  143  VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS 

3      

 
  



 

 
 
 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB GROUP 

71     

Snatch 

1  85  TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA 

2  77  MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA 

3  70  MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS 

C&J 

1  110  TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA 

2  100  MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA 

3  87  MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS 

Total 

1  195  TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA 

2  177  MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA 

3  157  MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS 

76     

Snatch 

1  68  ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA 

2  65  CASTILLO Paz                             05.06.2004 LP RAISE 

3  63  BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA 

C&J 

1  91  LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA 

2  90  ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA 

3  88  BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA 

Total 

1  158  ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA 

2  151  LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA 

3  151  BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA 

81     

Snatch 

1  52  PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

2      

3      

C&J 

1  68  PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

2      

3      

Total 

1  120  PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO 

2      

3      

87     

Snatch 

1  75  ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA 

2      

3      

C&J 

1  98  ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA 

2      

3      

Total 

1  173  ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA 

2      

3      

+87 

Snatch 

1  100  PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  75  BARRIENTOS CARCAMO 
Victoria              

29.02.2008 VALPARAISO 

3      

C&J 

1  120  PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  95  BARRIENTOS CARCAMO 
Victoria              

29.02.2008 VALPARAISO 

3      

Total 

1  220  PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  170  BARRIENTOS CARCAMO 
Victoria              

29.02.2008 VALPARAISO 

3      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR MEN MEDALLISTS 

 
CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESULT NAME DOB GROUP 

55     

Snatch 

1      

2      

3      

C&J 

1      

2      

3      

Total 

1      

2      

3      

61     

Snatch 

1  105       ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS 

2  102       TORRES VASQUEZ 
Benjamin                  

23.07.2005 HALTEROS 

3  77       CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE 

C&J 

1  130       TORRES VASQUEZ 
Benjamin                  

23.07.2005 HALTEROS 

2  127       ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS 

3  106       CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE 

Total 

1  232      ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS 

2  232      TORRES VASQUEZ 
Benjamin                  

23.07.2005 HALTEROS 

3  183      CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE 

67     

Snatch 

1  108       TORRES VASQUEZ 
Sebastian                 

21.12.2006 HALTEROS 

2  105       RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA 

3  97       VALENCIA SOLIS Matías                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA 

C&J 

1  137       TORRES VASQUEZ 
Sebastian                 

21.12.2006 HALTEROS 

2  130       RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA 

3  97       CONEJERO CARRILLO 
Ángelo                 

13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE 

Total 

1  245      TORRES VASQUEZ 
Sebastian                 

21.12.2006 HALTEROS 

2  235      RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA 

3  172      CONEJERO CARRILLO 
Ángelo                 

13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE 

73     

Snatch 

1  104       RECABARREN ESCOBAR 
Bastian               

28.05.2006 VALPARAISO 

2  100       PEREZ SILVA Marco                        23.02.2007 NUBLE 

3  92       SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO 

C&J 

1  123       ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     12.09.2004 HALTEROS 

2  119       SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO 

3  115       RECABARREN ESCOBAR 
Bastian               

28.05.2006 VALPARAISO 

Total 

1  219      RECABARREN ESCOBAR 
Bastian               

28.05.2006 VALPARAISO 

2  211      SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO 

3      

81     

Snatch 

1  117       CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA 

2  111       MORALES VALDEBENITO 
Matias               

05.07.2003 BIO BIO 

3  100       MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA 

C&J 

1  147       CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA 

2  146       MORALES VALDEBENITO 
Matias               

05.07.2003 BIO BIO 

3  120       MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA 

Total 

1  264      CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA 

2  257      MORALES VALDEBENITO 
Matias               

05.07.2003 BIO BIO 

3  220      MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA 

 



 

 
 

CATEGORY LIFT RANK RESU NAME DOB GROUP 

89     

Snatch 

1  100      ROMEO CACERES 
Benjamin                   

26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  97      PILQUIMAN JORQUERA 
Kevin                 

03.02.2005 CANETE 

3  91      MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA 

C&J 

1  126      ROMEO CACERES 
Benjamin                   

26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  120      PILQUIMAN JORQUERA 
Kevin                 

03.02.2005 CANETE 

3  110      MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA 

Total 

1  226      ROMEO CACERES 
Benjamin                   

26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  217      PILQUIMAN JORQUERA 
Kevin                 

03.02.2005 CANETE 

3  201      MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA 

96     

Snatch 

1  110       AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  108       REVECO MARCHANT 
Simon                    

10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA 

3  107       OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA 

C&J 

1  140       AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  130       OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA 

3  120       KRISTY SILVA Martin                      21.02.2006 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

Total 

1  250      AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA 

2  237      OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA 

3  215      KRISTY SILVA Martin                      21.02.2006 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

102    

Snatch 

1  127       ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA 

2  110       NAVARRETE OLAVARRA 
Mauricio              

27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA 

3  98       RIQUELME BARROS 
Jeremias                 

01.04.2007 HALTEROS 

C&J 

1  155       ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA 

2  140       NAVARRETE OLAVARRA 
Mauricio              

27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA 

3  126       RIQUELME BASTIAS 
Ignacio                 

15.03.2006 ARAUCANIA 

Total 

1  282      ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA 

2  250      NAVARRETE OLAVARRA 
Mauricio              

27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA 

3      

109    

Snatch 

1  130       MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2  100       MIRANDA Felipe                           07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR BO 

3      

C&J 

1  171 MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2      

3      

Total 

1  301    MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA 

2      

3      

+109 

Snatch 

1  110 COPELLO VERGARA 
Maximiliano              

22.01.2006 VALPARAISO 

2      

3      

C&J 

1  142 COPELLO VERGARA 
Maximiliano              

22.01.2006 VALPARAISO 

2      

3      

Total 

1  252 COPELLO VERGARA 
Maximiliano              

22.01.2006 VALPARAISO 

2      

3      



 

 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 ARAUCANIA   66/1   149/2 156/2    371/ 5 

2 LIBERTADOR  144/2  75/1   21/1 84/1   324/ 5 

3 METROPOLITA
NA 

 84/1    75/1 69/1   84/1 312/ 4 

4 ANTOFAGAST
A 

  84/1 84/1 84/1      252/ 3 

5 VICUNA   69/1   57/1   84/1  210/ 3 

6 NUBLE  66/1    63/1 59/1    188/ 3 

7 LP RAISE   75/1    69/1    144/ 2 

8 HALTEROS     75/1 69/1     144/ 2 

9 CURANILAHU
E 

84/1          84/ 1 

10 LA SERENA     23/1 61/1     84/ 2 

11 VALPARAISO          75/1 75/ 1 

12 SANTUARIO    69/1       69/ 1 

13 CANETE       62/1    62/ 1 

 13 1 4 4 3 3 7 7 1 1 2 33 

 

 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 METROPOLITA
NA 

  75/1  62/1 153/2 84/1  84/1  458/ 6 

2 VALPARAISO    152/2 127/2  66/1   84/1 429/ 6 

3 HALTEROS  159/2 84/1 28/1    23/1   294/ 5 

4 ARAUCANIA    /1 153/2  25/1 98/2   276/ 6 

5 VICUNA  66/1     73/1 84/1   223/ 3 

6 CANETE      75/1     75/ 1 

7 BIO BIO     75/1      75/ 1 

8 LP RAISE  69/1         69/ 1 

9 CURANILAHU
E 

  68/1       /1 68/ 2 

10 NUBLE    25/1       25/ 1 

11 LIBERTADOR         25/1  25/ 1 

13 LA SERENA   23/1        23/ 1 

             

 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

      67/1    67/ 1 

 13  4 4 5 6 3 5 4 2 2 35 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR WOMEN  MEDALS 

 
RA
NK 

GROUP 
GO
LD 

SIL
VER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
4 

2
5 

1 ANTOFAG
ASTA 

9                         

2 METROP
OLITANA 

6 3 3                       

3 ARAUCAN
IA 

6 2  6 1                     

4 LIBERTAD
OR 

3 6 3  1                     

5 VICUNA 3  3    3                   

6 CURANIL
AHUE 

3                         

7 LP RAISE  4  2                      

8 HALTERO
S 

 3 3                       

9 VALPARAI
SO 

 3                        

10 SANTUAR
IO 

  3                       

11 LA 
SERENA 

  1  1 2                    

12 NUBLE    4 1 3 1                   

13 CANETE     2 1                    

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR MEN  MEDALS 
 

RA
NK 

GROUP 
GO
LD 

SIL
VER 

BRO
NZE 

4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0 

1
1 

1
2 

1
3 

1
4 

1
5 

1
6 

1
7 

1
8 

1
9 

2
0 

2
1 

2
2 

2
3 

2
4 

2
5 

1 METROP
OLITANA 

9 3 3 1  2                    

2 HALTERO
S 

7 3 1                       

3 VALPARAI
SO 

5 2 2 5 3 1                    

4 ARAUCAN
IA 

3 4 4                       

5 VICUNA 3 2 1 3                      

6 CANETE  3                        

7 BIO BIO  3                        

8 NUBLE  1                        

9 LIBERTAD
OR 

 1                        

10 LP RAISE   3                       

11 CURANIL
AHUE 

  2 1                      

12 CLUB 
JAQUES 
OLIGER 

  2  1                     

13 LA 
SERENA 

  1                       

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      158    BAHAMONDES CARRASCO Katy                 02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE A 35   39   39   39       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      158    BAHAMONDES CARRASCO Katy                 02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE A 45   51   55   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      158    BAHAMONDES CARRASCO Katy                 02.06.2006 CURANILAHUE A 39      55      94      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      130    MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA A 62   65   65   65       

2      15    BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 40   41   45   45       

3      64    FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 35   35   38   38       

4      75    CORONADO GUTIERREZ Fernanda              27.12.2004 NUBLE A 35   35   37   35       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      130    MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA A 80   84   86   84       

2      15    BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 52   55   58   58       

3      64    FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 54   57   60   57       

4      75    CORONADO GUTIERREZ Fernanda              27.12.2004 NUBLE A 52   55   58   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      130    MUÑOZ PAVEZ Emilia                       11.09.2003 METROPOLITANA A 65      84      149      

2      15    BERRIOS INOSTROZA Taia                   15.11.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 45      58      103      

3      64    FLORES VIDAL Josefa                      30.05.2008 LIBERTADOR BO A 38      57      95      

4      75    CORONADO GUTIERREZ 
Fernanda              

27.12.2004 NUBLE A 35      55      90      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      209    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 65   65   68   65       

2      235    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE A 60   64   64   60       

3      120    JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA A 50   55   55   50       

4      111    FLORES PADILLA Martina                   30.04.2008 ARAUCANIA A 48   48   51   48       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      209    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 85   90   91   85       

2      235    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE A 73   73   76   76       

3      120    JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA A 65   68   73   68       

4      111    FLORES PADILLA Martina                   30.04.2008 ARAUCANIA A 57   60   62   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      209    GONZALEZ BRITO Safka                     19.07.2004 ANTOFAGASTA A 65      85      150      

2      235    QUIROZ ROSERO Sofia                      22.02.2006 LP RAISE A 60      76      136      

3      120    JEAN Maria                               03.07.2006 VICUNA A 50      68      118      

4      111    FLORES PADILLA Martina                   30.04.2008 ARAUCANIA A 48      60      108      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 70   73   74   74       

2      231    SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 54   57   60   57       

3      116    DE LA MAZA GUERRA Catalina               11.08.2003 SANTUARIO B 48   48   53   53       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      67    ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 85   88   88   85       

2      231    SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 75   75   78   75       

3      116    DE LA MAZA GUERRA Catalina               11.08.2003 SANTUARIO B 62   66   70   66       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      67    ARIAS RODRIGUEZ Bianca                   03.07.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 74      85      159      

2      231    SAAVEDRA VILLALBA Elena                  29.03.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 57      75      132      

3      116    DE LA MAZA GUERRA Catalina               11.08.2003 SANTUARIO B 53      66      119      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 70   75   75   70       

2      37    VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS A 63   63   63   63       

          

 123    NAVARRETE AQUEA Isidora                  11.11.2006 LA SERENA B 53   53   53   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 85   90   90   85       

2      37    VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS A 80   85   85   80       

3      123    NAVARRETE AQUEA Isidora                  11.11.2006 LA SERENA B 65   70   73   73       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      22    AHUMADA CAÑETE Tiana                     09.08.2008 ANTOFAGASTA A 70      85      155      

2      37    VERGARA ARANIS Constanza                 18.01.2008 HALTEROS A 63      80      143      

         

 123    NAVARRETE AQUEA Isidora                  11.11.2006 LA SERENA B ------      73      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA A 80   83   85   85       

2      24    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 73   77   80   77       

3      31    MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS A 65   70   74   70       

4      221    GARCIA COLLIPAL Millaray                 27.06.2005 ARAUCANIA A 65   65   65   65       

5      177    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Kevin                     18.11.2006 LA SERENA B 55   60   60   60       

6      138    CANDIA ORTIZ Delfa                       16.08.2003 NUBLE A 55   60   63   60       

7      48    MARIN ROMERO Barbara                     05.03.2008 VICUNA A 50   50   50   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA A 103   107   110   110       

2      24    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 90   95   100   100       

3      31    MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS A 83   87   91   87       

4      138    CANDIA ORTIZ Delfa                       16.08.2003 NUBLE A 76   76   80   76       

5      221    GARCIA COLLIPAL Millaray                 27.06.2005 ARAUCANIA A 73   77   77   73       

6      177    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Kevin                     18.11.2006 LA SERENA B 70   75   75   70       

7      48    MARIN ROMERO Barbara                     05.03.2008 VICUNA A 60   65   70   70       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      6    TORRES RAIN Karina                       26.04.2005 ARAUCANIA A 85      110      195      

2      24    MAYORGA IGOR Constanza                   15.02.2007 METROPOLITANA A 77      100      177      

3      31    MORENO FARIAS Isidora                    08.01.2007 HALTEROS A 70      87      157      

4      221    GARCIA COLLIPAL Millaray                 27.06.2005 ARAUCANIA A 65      73      138      

5      138    CANDIA ORTIZ Delfa                       16.08.2003 NUBLE A 60      76      136      

6      177    ZEPEDA ASTORGA Kevin                     18.11.2006 LA SERENA B 60      70      130      

7      48    MARIN ROMERO Barbara                     05.03.2008 VICUNA A 50      70      120      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      79    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA B 65   68   68   68       

2      188    CASTILLO Paz                             05.06.2004 LP RAISE A 65   65   69   65       

3      167    BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 63   66   66   63       

4      55    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA B 60   63   63   60       

5      234    PILQUIMAN FLORES Alicia                  19.10.2005 CANETE B 51   51   56   51       

6      125    VERA VERA Sara                           19.05.2004 NUBLE B 50   50   50   50       

          

 148    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR BO A 69   70   70   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      55    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA B 87   90   91   91       

2      79    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA B 86   90   90   90       

3      167    BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 88   92   92   88       

4      188    CASTILLO Paz                             05.06.2004 LP RAISE A 83   83   85   85       

5      148    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR BO A 84   84   87   84       

6      234    PILQUIMAN FLORES Alicia                  19.10.2005 CANETE B 65   65   68   68       

7      125    VERA VERA Sara                           19.05.2004 NUBLE B 62   62   66   62       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      79    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      04.11.2004 ARAUCANIA B 68      90      158      

2      55    LAGOS VILLEGAS Isidora                   22.09.2005 ARAUCANIA B 60      91      151      

3      167    BERNALD PEÑA Francisca                   01.04.2004 METROPOLITANA A 63      88      151      

4      188    CASTILLO Paz                             05.06.2004 LP RAISE A 65      85      150      

5      234    PILQUIMAN FLORES Alicia                  19.10.2005 CANETE B 51      68      119      

6      125    VERA VERA Sara                           19.05.2004 NUBLE B 50      62      112      

         

 148    TORRES Alma                              09.05.2006 LIBERTADOR BO A ------      84      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      88    PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 48   50   52   52       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      88    PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 65   65   68   68       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      88    PALMA Martyna                            07.09.2005 LIBERTADOR BO A 52      68      120      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      195    ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA A 70   75   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      195    ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA A 91   95   98   98       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      195    ROJAS ROJAS Valentina                    11.04.2008 VICUNA A 75      98      173      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      78    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 95   95   100   100       

2      60    BARRIENTOS CARCAMO Victoria              29.02.2008 VALPARAISO A 70   74   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      78    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 120   120   120   120       

2      60    BARRIENTOS CARCAMO 
Victoria              

29.02.2008 VALPARAISO A 90   95   95   95       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      78    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  23.11.2004 METROPOLITANA A 100      120      220      

2      60    BARRIENTOS CARCAMO 
Victoria              

29.02.2008 VALPARAISO A 75      95      170      

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      40    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 100   105   108   105       

2      80    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 98   102   102   102       

3      65    CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE A 77   80   80   77       

4      23    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      04.05.2003 VICUNA A 75   75   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      80    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 125   130   132   130       

2      40    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 123   127   131   127       

3      65    CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE A 101   106   108   106       

4      23    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      04.05.2003 VICUNA A 100   105   105   105       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      40    ARANIS ARANIS Benjamin                   20.05.2005 HALTEROS A 105      127      232      

2      80    TORRES VASQUEZ Benjamin                  23.07.2005 HALTEROS A 102      130      232      

3      65    CAUTY CONTRERAS Diego                    05.12.2003 LP RAISE A 77      106      183      

4      23    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      04.05.2003 VICUNA A 75      105      180      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      246    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 104   107   108   108       

2      39    RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA A 105   108   109   105       

3      139    VALENCIA SOLIS Matías                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 93   97   105   97       

4      27    CONEJERO CARRILLO Ángelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 70   70   75   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      246    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 130   137   137   137       

2      39    RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA A 125   130   130   130       

3      27    CONEJERO CARRILLO Ángelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 90   97   -----
-   

97       

          

 139    VALENCIA SOLIS Matías                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 125   125   125   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      246    TORRES VASQUEZ Sebastian                 21.12.2006 HALTEROS A 108      137      245      

2      39    RIQUELME GUTIERREZ 
Benjamin              

03.07.2005 METROPOLITANA A 105      130      235      

3      27    CONEJERO CARRILLO Ángelo                 13.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 75      97      172      

         

 139    VALENCIA SOLIS Matías                    25.12.2003 LA SERENA A 97      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      109    RECABARREN ESCOBAR Bastian               28.05.2006 VALPARAISO A 100   104   107   104       

2      76    PEREZ SILVA Marco                        23.02.2007 NUBLE A 96   96   100   100       

3      173    SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO A 92   96   97   92       

          

 184    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     12.09.2004 HALTEROS A 105   105   106   ------      

 213    FIGUEROA SOTO Gabriel                    24.05.2008 ARAUCANIA A 85   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      184    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     12.09.2004 HALTEROS A 123   130   132   123       

2      173    SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO A 115   119   122   119       

3      109    RECABARREN ESCOBAR Bastian               28.05.2006 VALPARAISO A 115   120   120   115       

          

 76    PEREZ SILVA Marco                        23.02.2007 NUBLE A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 213    FIGUEROA SOTO Gabriel                    24.05.2008 ARAUCANIA A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      109    RECABARREN ESCOBAR Bastian               28.05.2006 VALPARAISO A 104      115      219      

2      173    SUAREZ CACERES Johel                     21.09.2006 VALPARAISO A 92      119      211      

         

 76    PEREZ SILVA Marco                        23.02.2007 NUBLE A 100      ------      ------      

 213    FIGUEROA SOTO Gabriel                    24.05.2008 ARAUCANIA A ------      ------      ------      

 184    ROJAS ABURTO Nicolas                     12.09.2004 HALTEROS A ------      123      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      239    CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 117   122   127   117       

2      242    MORALES VALDEBENITO Matias               05.07.2003 BIO BIO A 108   108   111   111       

3      5    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 100   103   103   100       

4      29    PINO NAVARRETE Joaquin                   11.07.2006 METROPOLITANA B 85   90   93   90       

5      113    CONTRERAS VALENZUELA 
Mateo               

30.10.2006 VALPARAISO B 87   92   92   87       

6      226    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 87   92   92   87       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      239    CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 147   147   157   147       

2      242    MORALES VALDEBENITO 
Matias               

05.07.2003 BIO BIO A 137   141   146   146       

3      5    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 120   126   -----
-   

120       

4      113    CONTRERAS VALENZUELA 
Mateo               

30.10.2006 VALPARAISO B 110   115   118   118       

5      226    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 110   115   116   116       

6      29    PINO NAVARRETE Joaquin                   11.07.2006 METROPOLITANA B 110   110   110   110       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      239    CORONADO ZUÑIGA Pedro                    11.09.2003 ARAUCANIA A 117      147      264      

2      242    MORALES VALDEBENITO 
Matias               

05.07.2003 BIO BIO A 111      146      257      

3      5    MARTEL SOLAR Eduardo                     13.07.2003 ARAUCANIA A 100      120      220      

4      113    CONTRERAS VALENZUELA 
Mateo               

30.10.2006 VALPARAISO B 87      118      205      

5      226    BRAGAZZI FUENTES Francisco               29.01.2006 VALPARAISO B 87      116      203      

6      29    PINO NAVARRETE Joaquin                   11.07.2006 METROPOLITANA B 90      110      200      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      10    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 92   96   100   100       

2      145    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA Kevin                 03.02.2005 CANETE A 90   95   97   97       

3      208    MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA A 91   91   95   91       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      10    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 122   126   130   126       

2      145    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA Kevin                 03.02.2005 CANETE A 118   120   125   120       

3      208    MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA A 110   110   115   110       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      10    ROMEO CACERES Benjamin                   26.12.2003 METROPOLITANA A 100      126      226      

2      145    PILQUIMAN JORQUERA Kevin                 03.02.2005 CANETE A 97      120      217      

3      208    MUNOZ TOLEDO Enzo                        13.08.2005 METROPOLITANA A 91      110      201      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      232    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA A 108   108   110   110       

2      183    REVECO MARCHANT 
Simon                    

10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 104   108   110   108       

3      181    OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA A 103   107   110   107       

4      52    AGUILERA CORTEZ Gabriel                  25.11.2006 VALPARAISO A 96   97   102   97       

5      172    KRISTY SILVA Martin                      21.02.2006 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

A 95   95   95   95       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      232    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA A 130   140   150   140       

2      181    OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA A 130   130   131   130       

3      172    KRISTY SILVA Martin                      21.02.2006 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

A 110   115   120   120       

4      52    AGUILERA CORTEZ Gabriel                  25.11.2006 VALPARAISO A 117   123   123   117       

          

 183    REVECO MARCHANT 
Simon                    

10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 127   127   127   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      232    AROS SEGUEL Benjamin                     09.10.2004 METROPOLITANA A 110      140      250      

2      181    OYANADEL ALANIZ 
Gustavo                  

11.04.2004 VICUNA A 107      130      237      

3      172    KRISTY SILVA Martin                      21.02.2006 CLUB JAQUES 
OLIGER 

A 95      120      215      

4      52    AGUILERA CORTEZ 
Gabriel                  

25.11.2006 VALPARAISO A 97      117      214      

         

 183    REVECO MARCHANT 
Simon                    

10.01.2005 ARAUCANIA A 108      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA A 115   122   127   127       

2      225    NAVARRETE OLAVARRA Mauricio              27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 105   106   110   110       

3      133    RIQUELME BARROS Jeremias                 01.04.2007 HALTEROS A 98   101   103   98       

          

 174    RIQUELME BASTIAS Ignacio                 15.03.2006 ARAUCANIA A 100   100   100   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 102 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      36    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA A 145   150   155   155       

2      225    NAVARRETE OLAVARRA Mauricio              27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 140   147   147   140       

3      174    RIQUELME BASTIAS Ignacio                 15.03.2006 ARAUCANIA A 121   126   131   126       

          

 133    RIQUELME BARROS Jeremias                 01.04.2007 HALTEROS A 120   125   125   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      36    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   08.05.2003 VICUNA A 127      155      282      

2      225    NAVARRETE OLAVARRA Mauricio              27.09.2004 ARAUCANIA A 110      140      250      

         

 133    RIQUELME BARROS Jeremias                 01.04.2007 HALTEROS A 98      ------      ------      

 174    RIQUELME BASTIAS Ignacio                 15.03.2006 ARAUCANIA A ------      126      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      74    MALDONADO BARRERA Ignacio                24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 130   130   130   130       

2      140    MIRANDA Felipe                           07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR BO A 95   100   100   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      74    MALDONADO BARRERA 
Ignacio                

24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 165   167   171   171       

          

 140    MIRANDA Felipe                           07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR BO A -----
-   

-----
-   

-----
-   

------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      74    MALDONADO BARRERA Ignacio                24.10.2003 METROPOLITANA A 130      171      301      

         

 140    MIRANDA Felipe                           07.04.2007 LIBERTADOR BO A 100      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 

LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 
JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      178    COPELLO VERGARA Maximiliano              22.01.2006 VALPARAISO A 110   110   115   110       

          

 81    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 130   130   130   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      178    COPELLO VERGARA Maximiliano              22.01.2006 VALPARAISO A 136   142   146   142       

          

 81    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A 170   170   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL JUVENIL 
LA SERENA - CHILE   31.08.2023 - 03.09.2023 

JUNIOR  MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      178    COPELLO VERGARA Maximiliano              22.01.2006 VALPARAISO A 110      142      252      

         

 81    BIZAMA CONEJERO Alonso                   10.11.2004 CURANILAHUE A ------      ------      ------      

 

 


